
r

41
INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES - NA^WMAN - Lexington County, S. C.

DVTo locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet [or page reference.
Mannlactured and Sold by The R. L. Bryan Company. Columbia, S. C.
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LICENSE
NUMBER

6550
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6590... . . . .

_. 6873 . ...

689,

. 69U9 --

71U2 _

7198.--

7l±72

77 £2-

7967

— 7V95 — -

82JU

..8608

87§3

9S91 —

._. 515k . . .

97B8

10100

13371 .....

1061̂

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Go Is on

.Gomillion...

-Gols-ton .. . - . .

Golp&in -

-G_of_T .. _ _... . __.

Goff

Gofr

Goff

G-odfrey

-Golden

Gomillion

__G_p_ins_.

. Gofi*

Goad_

C-oforth

Goins

Goff

.Godfrey .. ...._

Godfrey
i

i i

!

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Dorothy Mae
Swansea, S. C.

Iyqry...__Mae
Swansea, S. C,

_ Jessie. .Kae... - . . ._

Gas toiij _.s , n . .. J

. . Le e s v ille_^_S-. CU

-Harriett Sue
s Cayce, S. C.

Corrie Bell

Gilbert, S....C.

Elizabeth. .
^.Lexington, S , C_»
Betty Ruth

Lexington, S .C ._..

Ruby. _Lee . . ._.
Gilbert . /

Robert T.nvjfil 1

Cayce, ST C.

Ma rear et Ruth
Cavce, S .C.

Cayce F S.C.

Sadie

Swansea, S.C.

__ Eranc.es

Washington, D. C

Dor-Q-thy. Cornelia
We_s t_C olumbia^j^*.

... .A.udrey . Diajane... .

Fancy Gap. Va.
Ruth

^towah, Tenn.
Beulah
C-reensboro,lT.C.

Sara Jane

Lexington, S. C.

Annie Mae
Batesburg, S. C.
Patricia

Leesville, S . G -

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Shivers

C-leaton

Mack

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Harold
Swansea, S.C.

Leroy
Pelion, S.C.

. C. ha.r_.lie .

Gaston. S.C.

Busby

Anderson

Har_v_ey- . ...__ ._ .

Senn

.-Bryan. .. _ ... ._

TCirliland

Miles

.-JBrazell

Cu&clasure

__ _Cha s. tee n.

Be C& ne r

__ .Ni.ch.ols

Wflde Hampton

Raltimn-pfi , Mrf ,

Henrv Carrol

West Cola., S.C.
Johnathan D.
G i lbert fS.C.

.James .T.
Columbia, S.C.

Edward Thomas

_We_s_t_ C_ol_s_,__f_S.. C..._

--J-.-C..Har-V-es-ton ....

S_t.ancel Edward

W.Columbia, S.C.

Alton M.
Cayce, S. C.

_._ James_Le.iand
Cayce, S.C"

Julius G-lan

Swansea. S.C.

Joyce A.

Age oE
Man

Age of
Woman

2^

17

20._

19

22

19

-IB

20

18
1*0

_2.0_

17
21

-20

21

_A9

-23.
39

22
18
21

17

W. Columbians. £.36
1

Erne s t Hains ey , Js? ,-2-5
Jacksonvi 1 1 ef J^'la - 1 H

Harold Wavne

j Hillsville. Va.
_ Mi Her

He holes

Hatliff

Hall

Price

-^ . -, ^David 73.

"•Columbia, S. C.
Her land
Greensboro, IT. C.

Johnny Bryan

Lexington, S. C,

Frederick
Bstesburg, S. C

Charles L.

Gilbert, S.C.

i

21
18
22

21

39

1*7
IB

?}\
25

35
?B

White
C

Colored

C

G

c ..

c

W

W

_.w.

W

V
W

W

W

c

W

¥

W . .

W

c

W

W

v;

i

1. Date Application Filed
!. Date License Issued

Month

Mar
Mar

«„-
Peb

Jan

Apr
Apr
Ocfc

Oct

Dec-
Dec

Jul

... A_ug

-Sep- -

-Sep_

L^e_>
Jul
Jul

Aug

Aus
Apr

A_pr

Dec

Dec

May -
May-

Sep
Sep

-Jun .
Jun
Jul

Jul

Day

26

Year

1959
3Q 1959

-21 1959|
28 1959

2

16

-1-2-

7
8
1

•H
-3-

^
29

.5.
20

19

2S
2I|

9_
LO
12

12

?^

n

10-

1̂
15

May _|25

May 26

Se_p

Sep

Apr

Apr

?
L2

5

1?

...1.959

_196 a
-1960

' 1. Date of Marriage
S. Date of Return

Month

Mar

Mar

May-
May

Jan
Jan

MarIVoO j
I960 Apr

1960 Apr
I960 Oct

196Q
19.6.0

_196Q
1961
19-61.

1961
-196X
1962
1962
1962
1962

-1962
1962

1963

1963
1963
19.63

196)4

1965
196^

19^6.
1^66
1966
1966
1967

L967

1967
1967
1968

15.65

Oct

__D_e_c
Dec

Aug

Aug

-S-ep -

Feb
J^ar

Jul
Jul

Aug

Apr
Apr
i^ec

i->ec

Mpy

Sep
Se_p

Jun._
Jul
Jul

Jul
May

Jun
Sep
tiep

Apr

Day Year

-JQ 195-91

2£
28

16
16

13
k
8
13.

3
3

5-
5
12

.15

2-3
-2-}
?)|

2k
2U

S
13
13

13

13

26-

^ J |
ill
27-
1
15.

27

1
l?
12

May 2

iL.

!

i
i;

L
1

1

1959

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
Prob at^ Jud'ge
Lexington, S. C.

-1959, Sara. R. Boozer
-.rn-r! ?robate Judge „
195^ Lexington, S.C.

I960. Clarice H. Hendrix
1 Q / J B.P. for S.C.

1960
I960

1360
J^i>0
I960

196Q_
19-6.0-
^960

.1961

1961
-1961
1962-
1562
1962
1962

19.6.*
1962

1963
1961

1963
1263-

19&+

1965-
1965

1966-
19.66
1966
1966
1967
i.967

1967-
196?
L9661

L%B

Re>v. W. W. Gary
Leesville , S.C.

Rev.. Eben Taylor

Cayce f S.C.
Jeanette R.Swygert
H.P. for S .C .
Lexington, S.C .

..Jeanette R... Swy^er:

Rev. J. D. Simmons

._ We.s.t. Cola.._,S... C..._

-Jeanet.te- R^—- Swyger

R R V . "Kb fin T a y l o r

Cayce, S.C.
Sara R. Booker
Probate Judge
T,P XT np- 1, n n 9 ^ . C .

REMARKS

Mother's Consent
Helen Golson

- - - - - - - —

C ons exit of

. Jo Harris

t__ Consent, of S'athej?.
Wade Goff

i Mother's Consent-
One 11 Ru_tiu Clamp

__ Marguerite B.M.c^ermi.cl ...

Notary Public Tor S.C.
OlUITluifl « S , O *

Clarice H. Hendrix
N . P f for S.C..,
Lexington^ S.C.
Jeanette R. Swyget

" "lT.T."Tor"S.C; ""
Lexington. S. <"•

Consent of foster
father, Jake
Jeffery

t
"

Jesnette R. Svjyger,,t
N. P. for S, C,
Lexine-ton, S. C. 1

Clarice H* EendriX
p. P. for S, CrLexingt on, o . C.r

_ Ae.y- 2. E. 0-le_n_n

Camden, S. C.
r-ev. R.B. Incrrsm

Leosville. S. C.

-- -- - -

Rev. Raymond B. Dajy Consent of mother

Lexington, S. C.
^iarice H. Hendrix
N. ?. for S. C.
Lexinston. S. C.

Boyd P. Smith

Leesvillef S. C-

!
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